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Физика, 30.09.2021г.
	Количество участников
	Итого 
4-11 классы
	Кол-во победителей
	Кол-во призеров
	Кол-во участников 

	4 класс
	5 класс
	6 класс
	7 класс
	8 класс
	9 класс
	10 класс
	11 класс
	
	
	
	

	*
	0
	0
	4
	7
	7
	0
	7
	25
	5
	2
	18

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	класс
	ФИ участника
	наставник
	статус

	7
	Муратов 
	Абдуллина З.З.
	Победитель

	7
	Булатасов
	Абдуллина З.З.
	Призер

	8
	Игнатьев
	Абдуллина З.З.
	Победитель

	8
	Ханнанов
	Абдуллина З.З.
	Победитель

	8
	Исмоилов
	Абдуллина З.З.
	Победитель

	9
	Фазылянова
	Абдуллина З.З.
	Победитель

	9
	Файрузов 
	Абдуллина З.З.
	Призер

	
	
	
	



image1.jpeg




